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PROF. SURNAME, NAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office Tel

Brunzin Massimo

Nieddu Elena

Vignando Roberta

brunzin@istitutovenezia.com

elena.nied@hotmail.it

roberta.vignando@gmail.com

6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days
15 minutes before

class starts
041 2719 576

Basso Matteo 

Turvani Margherita 
mbasso@iuav.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7

Monday  

Wednesday 
2.15 - 3.15 pm 041 2719 546

Burger Maya Maya.Burger@unil.ch 7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Tuesday 10.15 am  - 12.15 pm 041 2719 553

De Vido Sara sara.devido@unive.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Monday
1.30 - 3.15 pm

 4.45 - 5.15 pm
041 2719 520

Israelashvili Moshe mosheil1@tauex.tau.ac.il 7-S 1 fl Maclab
Monday 

Wednesday
3:00 - 4:00 pm 041 2719 521

Johnson Marilynn marilynn.johnson@bc.edu 7-B Gr fl corridor 7
Tuesday

Thursday
11:30 am -12:30 pm 041 2719 554

Jou Willy willy@waseda.jp 7-P 1 fl Maclab
Tuesday  

Thursday  
12:30 - 1:30 pm 041 2719 532

Maguolo Michela 

Centanni  Monica 

mmaguolo1@iuav.it

centanni@iuav.it 
7-E Gr fl corridor 7

Tuesday  

Thursday  
1.30 - 2.30 pm 041 2719 520

Makhulu Anne-Maria amakhulu@duke.edu 7-R 1 fl Maclab Monday 11.00 am - 1.00 pm 041 2719 518

Marchetti Sabrina 

Carnassale Dany 

sabrina.marchetti@unive.it

dany.carnassale@gmail.com
7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Thursdays  4.45 - 6.45 pm 041 2719 546

Mannino Ilda ilda.mannino@univiu.org 5-R 1 fl corridor 5 041 2719 571

Musu Ignazio musu@unive.it 5-U 1 fl corridor 5 041 2719 520

Pes Luca luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr fl corridor 2
Monday 

Wednesday
2.00 - 3.00 pm 041 2719 535

Schönherr-Mann Hans-Martin hmschmann@lrz.uni-muenchen.de 7-Q 1 fl Maclab
Monday  

Wednesday 

1.00 - 2.00 pm

12.00 - 1.00 pm
041 2719 531 

Office Areas

Gr fl             | Ground Floor

1 fl               | First Floor

Corridor 2 | Ground Floor, next to Globalization Program main office

MacLab      | First Floor, Library Area  N.B. Your VIUcard is required to access

Corridor 7 | Ground Floor, next to the stairs to the library

Corridor 6 |First Floor, before the classrooms (9A/9B/9C/9D)

Corridor 5 |First Floor, access from the stairs halfway in the corridor leading from the main entrance to the cafeteria

Tuesday  

Thursday  
12.30 - 1.30 pm
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